26.06.202126.06.2021
18.06.2021 - 20.06.2021
18.06.2021
KEMA HOLDINGS LIMITED
3F, BLOCK B OF UNITED BUILDING, No.2, ZIJINGHUA ROAD, HANGZHOU, CHINA
19.06.2021
Chain Block
3049A1

information shown below.
a) the name and address of the manufacturer;
b) the series or type designation;
c) the serial number, if it exists;
d) the rated capacity on the cover and on the bottom
block;
e) year of manufacture;
f) the dimensions and quality of the load chains.
By permanent stick.
a) P.
b) P.
c) P.
d) P.
e) P.
f) P.
P
7.2 Information for use of lever hoists N/A. N/A
7.3 Information for use of jaw winches N/A. N/A
7.4 Information for use of hand powered trolleys N/A. N/A
7.5 Information for use of drum winches N/A. N/A
7.6 Information for use of pulley blocks and deflection pulleys N/A. N/A
Produkte
Products
Prüfbericht-Nr.:   50157143 001
Test Report No.:
Seite 18 von 18
Page 18 of 18
Absatz EN 13157:2004+A1 Messergebnisse - Bemerkungen Bewertung
Clause Anforderungen - Prüfungen / Requirements - Tests Measuring results - Remarks Evaluation
Rev.:01
A Annex A
(normative)
Standards for hooks
Normative. P
ZA Annex ZA
(informative)
Relationship of this European Standard and the essential
requirements of EC Directive 98/37/EC
Informative. P
ZB Annex ZB
(informative)
Relationship between this European Standard and the
Essential Requirements of EU Directives 2006/42/EC
Informative. P
END OF TEST REPORT
KEMA HOLDINGS LIMITED
3049A1
3049A1
KEMA HOLDINGS LIMITED
Starting from 18.06.2021
to 20.06.2021
KEMA HOLDINGS LIMITED
3049A1
KEMA HOLDINGS LIMITED
Starting from 18.06.2021
to 20.06.2021
3049A1
KEMA HOLDINGS LIMITED
KEMA HOLDINGS LIMITED
Starting from 18.06.2021
to 20.06.2021
3049A1
3049A1
KEMA HOLDINGS LIMITED
KEMA HOLDINGS LIMITED
Starting from 18.06.2021
to 20.06.2021
3049A1
KEMA HOLDINGS LIMITED
KEMA HOLDINGS LIMITED
Starting from 18.06.2021
to 20.06.2021